BYEARTAST

Toast & Spread

1/2 Bagel with Cheesy Beans
Cereal with milk

Porridge

Y2 Pizza bagel

Cereal with milk

Porridge

American Pancake & syrup

Y2 Bagel with Cheese
American Pancake with Syrup
Egg Breakfast Bap

Beans on Toast

Porridge

£0.30
£0.80
£0.65
£0.65

£0.90

£0.65
£0.65
£0.90

£0.80
£0.90
£0.85
£0.80
£0.65

YDB

Breakfast Egg Bap
Beans on Toast

Y2 Bagel with Cheese
Porridge

Y2 Bagel with Cheesy Beans
Toast and Spread

Cereal with Milk

Porridge

£0.85
£0.80
£0.80
£0.65

£0.80
£0.30
£0.65
£0.65



