



Monday	Price	Tuesday	Price
Toast & Spread	£0.30	Breakfast Egg Bap	£0.85
1/2 Bagel with Cheesy Beans	£0.80	Beans on Toast	£0.80
Cereal with milk	£0.65	½ Bagel with Cheese	£0.80
Porridge	£0.65	Porridge	£0.65

Wednesday	Price	Thursday	Price
½ Pizza bagel	£0.90	1/2 Bagel with Cheesy Beans	£0.80
Cereal with milk	£0.65	Toast and Spread	£0.30
Porridge	£0.65	Cereal with Milk	£0.65
American Pancake & syrup	£0.90	Porridge	£0.65

Friday	Price
½ Bagel with Cheese	£0.80
American Pancake with Syrup	£0.90
Egg Breakfast Bap	£0.85
Beans on Toast	£0.80
Porridge	£0.65